Winning Button

Business Name Raffle Donation Number Winner Name
A Little Bit of Vintage Everything Handcrafted Sign 63 Brenda Wenztle
Bella Dawna Salon Gift Certificate Wash/Cut/Blow Dry 90 JoAnne Muench
Berkshire Hathaway Home Services Page Realty Olivia's Gift Basket 245 Mike Pickering
Buzz 10 Honey Pure Honey Products 68 Ashley Johannson
Cassidy's Clubhouse $25 Gift Certificate 125 Gordon White
Charles River Bank Paper Shreder 210 Marianne Polion
Charles River Bank Multi-Purpose Gadget Charger 225 Peter Sigrist
Chat Noir Nail Salon Gift Certificate for manicure 271 Karin Shea
Creative Cardio with Kelly 2 free weeks of Bootcamp classes 36 Kristen Hann
Direct Tire Oil Change Gift Certificate 81 JoAnne Muench
Direct Tire Alignment Gift Certificate 55 Emily Fahey
Especially for Pets $20 Gift Card 180 Susan Alessandri
Especially for Pets $20 Gift Card 133 John Fitzgerald
Flipside Gymnastics Gift Basket 56 Emily Fahey
Galante's Restaurant $15 Gift Certificate 122 Mike Legre
Galante's Restaurant S15 Gift Certificate 264 Christine Lally
Galante's Restaurant $15 Gift Certificate 74 Nicole Daniels
Girl Scouts Girl Scout Gift Bag 39 Cheryl Hladick
Inspire Dance Academy $30 gift certificate 15 Daphne Freeman
JandL Catering $25 Gift Certificate 184 Bob Collins
JandL Catering $25 Gift Certificate 166 Ken Masterson
JandL Catering $25 Gift Certificate 202 Lorraine B

JandL Catering $25 Gift Certificate 282 Emily Towle
Kevin's Automotive $25 Gift Certificate 103 Lou Jaques
Kevin's Automotive $25 Gift Certificate 275 N. Stone

Kevin's Automotive $25 Gift Certificate 292 Debi Rossi
Kevin's Automotive $25 Gift Certificate 34 Karen Stevens
Kevin's Automotive $25 Gift Certificate 183 Denise Briscoe
Kevin's Automotive $25 Gift Certificate 147 Linda Muir-Robinson

Kevin's Automotive $25 Gift Certificate 104 Bob Vick



Kevin's Automotive

Long Distance Tire

Long Distance Tire

Love People Gifts

Mama Barba's Bake Shop
Medway Animal Hospital
Medway Country Manor
Medway Garden Center
Medway Pride Day
Medway Pride Day
Medway Pride Day
Medway Pride Day
Mendy's Handmade Soap
Mendy's Handmade Soap
MEPTO

MetroWest Custom Blinds
Molly's Apothecary
Morningside Design
Prana Center

Prana Center

Restaurant 45

Rooney's

Rooney's

Rooney's

Rooney's

Rooney's

Rooney's

Rooney's

Rooney's

Rooney's

Rooney's

Ryan's Family Amusement

$25 Gift Certificate

221

Regular Oil Change & Tire Rotation 120
4 Wheel Alignment & Nitrogen Infl. 87

Bracelet

One Dozen Cookies

$100 Gift Certificate

$50 Amazon Gift Card

S50 Gift Card

$25 Cash

$25 Cash

$50 Cash

$100 Cash

Gift bag of soap

Gift bag of soap

Gift basket

$200 Gift Certificate

Gift basket

Wood Medway sign

$100 Gift Certificate

$100 Gift Certificate

$25 gift certificate

$10 Rooney's Gift Certificate
$10 Rooney's Gift Certificate
$10 Rooney's Gift Certificate
$10 Rooney's Gift Certificate
$10 Rooney's Gift Certificate
$10 Rooney's Gift Certificate
$10 Rooney's Gift Certificate
$10 Rooney's Gift Certificate
$10 Rooney's Gift Certificate
$10 Rooney's Gift Certificate
$30 gift card

5
226
99
216
2
261
41
167
254
224
154
7
113
131
284
182
268
235
189
266
112
175
48
218
208
239
143
58
33

Robert MacNeil
Mary Crowley
Terri B

Jodi Kairit

Dawn Lawrence
Lynn Lewis
Elizabeth Schubert
Carolynne Benedetto
Ashley Stone
Dale Freeman
Abby Waugh
Pam Fullerton
Sue Rourke

Meg Rehrauer
Stephanie Prentice
Rick D'Innocenzo
Mellisa Dasilva
Alex Kevork

Lynn Lewis
Jeannette Waugh
R. Hamilton
Tracy McKnerney
Adelyn Smith
Ryan Wasnewsky
Joe Waugh
Colleen Cole
Amy Corrao
Warren Morris
Judi Lapan

Kaylie Higgins
Elizabeth Heins
Charline Damico



Shear Magic

Shear Magic

Step by Step Studio of Dance
Thirty-One Gifts - Emily Midgley
TC Scoops

Tim Rice Photo

Tim Rice Photo

Tim Rice Photo

Tim Rice Photo

Tim Rice Photo

W. Podzka & Sons Landscape Inc.
W. Podzka & Sons Landscape Inc.
W. Podzka & Sons Landscape Inc.
W. Podzka & Sons Landscape Inc.

WMRC 1490

WMRC 1490

WMRC 1490

WMRC 1490

WMRC 1490

WMRC 1490

WMRC 1490

Wise Women Rise
Medway Youth Softball
Medway Youth Softball

$25 Gift Certificate

$25 Gift Certificate

$25 Gift Certificate
Medway Storage Caddy
Gift Certificate Sundae Party
Framed toy photo
Framed toy photo
Framed toy photo
Framed toy photo
Framed toy photo
Hanging plant

Hanging plant

Hanging plant

Hanging plant

Family 4 pack to Paw Sox
Family 4 pack to Paw Sox
Family 4 pack to Paw Sox
Family 4 pack to Paw Sox
Family 4 pack to Paw Sox
Family 4 pack to Paw Sox
Family 4 pack to Paw Sox
Jikiden Reiki Gift Certificate
Registration

Registration

53
82
171
69
274
10
278
242
107
263
19

51
14

115
61
93
280
70
241
138
153
79

Mendy Tarkowski
MaryJane White
Samantha Rossi
Chrissy Better
Leigh Morgan
Denise Osterberg
Andy Ross

Mary O'Leary
Dennis Crowley
Shawna Sumperi
Debbie Vertullo
Janet Jackson
Mendy Tarkowski
Melanie Coakley
Sue Segarra

Tom Wasnewsky
Christy Esposito
Jack Mill

Joe Leviton
Marrisa Cauley
Doug Smith
Susan Rozak
Gretchen Donahue
Janet Birch



